09:15

09:25

10:10

10:35

11:00

11:30

13:00

13:10

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45 — 15:30 Workshop 1

Welcome Adele Farrow

Advanced Practice Framework and Diane Keeling

how to manage your portfolio Katie Barnes
Claire Osborne

Walter’'s Medical Symposium Sponsored Session

BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and Poster Display

Study team: Professor Shalini Ojha,
Collaborate Study Dr. Annemarie Lodder

Rachel Lomax — Making the move to
management

Ana Gomez - Research role in simulation
Katie Hanafin - Working abroad as an ANNP

Exploring career pathways of ANNPs

Inspiration Symposium Sponsored Session

LUNCH - Exhibition and Poster Display & Poster Walk

Oral presentation 1 TBC

Oral Presentation 2 TBC

Oral Presentation 3

Chest Drains - Andrea Mayes

Neonatal Surgery — Rhiannon Jones

Intro to needleless electrodes and CFAM
Interpretation - Emma Combe

EZ-10 — Diane Keeling & Adele Farrow

nna.org.uk | admin@nna.org.uk | #NNAConf25




15:30 — 16:00 BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and Poster Display

16:00 — 16:45 Workshop 2

16:45 Close of the day

17.00 CLOSE

As above

ANNP Group Pillar Leads.

A special thank you to our 2025 Conference Sponsors. Their support has enabled us to hold this event:

Eakin

[ J
WaltersMedical , , @ Healthcare

Working together. Improving live

™ ‘
CsavanT PARAID
Application of Quality

J QEITIA i]l'ﬁger @uddlecoo~
\'IMASIMO (@ GE HealthCare werfen

Bliss

lifelong support
for those born
unable to swallow

Funding from meeting sponsors covers the cost of the venue and exhibition space. They have not had any input into

the educational content on the main programme. Any sponsored sessions will be clearly marked.

nna.org.uk | admin@nna.org.uk | #NNAConf25




