NNA ANNP CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2025

@The Derby Conference Centre

09:15	Welcome	Adele Farrow
09:25	Advanced Practice Framework and how to manage your portfolio	Diane Keeling Katie Barnes Claire Osborne
10:10	Walter's Medical Symposium	Sponsored Session
10:35	BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and Poster Display	
11:00	Collaborate Study	Study team: Professor Shalini Ojha, Dr. Annemarie Lodder
11:30	Exploring career pathways of ANNPs	Rachel Lomax – Making the move to management Ana Gomez - Research role in simulation Katie Hanafin - W orking abroad as an ANNP
13:00	Inspiration Symposium	Sponsored Session
13:10	LUNCH - Exhibition and Poster Display & Poster Walk	
14:00	Oral presentation 1	ТВС
14:15	Oral Presentation 2	ТВС
14:30	Oral Presentation 3	
14:45 – 15:30	Workshop 1	Chest Drains - Andrea Mayes Neonatal Surgery – Rhiannon Jones Intro to needleless electrodes and CFAM Interpretation - Emma Combe EZ-IO – Diane Keeling & Adele Farrow



NNA ANNP CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2025

@The Derby Conference Centre

15:30 - 16:00	BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and Poster Display	
16:00 - 16:45	Workshop 2	As above
16:45	Close of the day	ANNP Group Pillar Leads.
17.00	CLOSE	

A special thank you to our 2025 Conference Sponsors. Their support has enabled us to hold this event:



Funding from meeting sponsors covers the cost of the venue and exhibition space. They have not had any input into the educational content on the main programme. Any sponsored sessions will be clearly marked.

